
Building Permit Summary

Date From 6/1/2023 and Date To 6/29/2023

06/30/2023

Type Report Code
No of 

Permits
Total Valuation Fees Paid

Comm/Indust/Multi Fam Building

 1 $158,000 $2,359.00New Commercial
 1 $425,000 $351.00New Industrial
 5 $1,967,137 $9,994.00Com Addition/Remodel
 1 $12,500 $110.00Accessory Building

Total for Comm/Indust/Multi Fam Bu  8 $2,562,637 $12,814.00

Erosion Control

 2 $0 $0.00Commercial Erosion Control

Total for Erosion Control  2 $0 $0.00

Fences

 14 $57,380 $280.00Residential Fence

Total for Fences  14 $57,380 $280.00

Parking Lot

 1 $65,000 $200.00New Parking Lot
 1 $15,000 $200.00Repave Parking Lot

Total for Parking Lot  2 $80,000 $400.00

Pools

 1 $5,000 $50.00Above Ground
 2 $705 $60.00Above Ground Storable

Total for Pools  3 $5,705 $110.00

Residential Building

 2 $12,000 $60.00Decks
 10 $450,397 $2,775.00Addition/Remodel

 3 $35,700 $283.00Detached Garage
 5 $10,090 $150.00Accessory Structure
 3 $29,866 $120.00Foundation Repair

Total for Residential Building  23 $538,053 $3,388.00

Right of Way

 6 $0 $450.00Right of Way

Total for Right of Way  6 $0 $450.00

Signs

 1 $30,000 $100.00Residential Sign
 10 $149,700 $1,650.00Commercial Sign

Total for Signs  11 $179,700 $1,750.00

Solar/Wind/Geo

 2 $78,216 $230.00Residential Solar/Wind/Geo

Total for Solar/Wind/Geo  2 $78,216 $230.00

 71 $3,501,691 $19,422.00Total
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